Product Information
VL-100U5-E : LOSSNAY

AIF COﬂdItIOﬂlﬂg Residential Model

¢

Particularly suitable for small offices with high insulation
which require ventilation to remove stale air without major
heat loss.
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FEATURES

W7474"%
YaV4"4"%
Va"4V4"%
i/

LOSSNAY

Airflow (m3h) - Lo-Hi

Sound Pressure Level (dBA) - Lo-Hi
Electrical Supply

Fuse Rating (BS88) - HRC (A)

Power Input (W) - Lo-Hi

Temperature Exchange Efficiency (%) - Lo-Hi
Dimensions (mm) - W-D-H

Weight (kg)

Duct Size (mm)

61-106

27-38
220-240V, 50HZ
6

17-34

79-72
620-200-265
7.5

2X75
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Country of origin: United Kingdom — Japan — Thailand — Malaysia. © Mitsubishi Electric Europe 2013. Mitsubishi and Mitsubishi Electric are trademarks of Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. The company reserves the right to make any

variation in technical specification to the equipment described, or to withdraw or replace products without prior notification or public announcement. Mitsubishi Electric is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions,
illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. All goods are supplied subject to the Company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available
on request. Third-party product and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.



