Air Conditioning

Product Information

VL-100U5-E: LOSSNAY

Residential Model





Particularly suitable for small offices with high insulation which require ventilation to remove stale air without major heat loss.



FEATURES







LOSSNAY	
Airflow (m³/h) - Lo-Hi	61-106
Sound Pressure Level (dBA) - Lo-Hi	27-38
Electrical Supply	220-240V, 50HZ
Fuse Rating (BS88) - HRC (A)	6
Power Input (W) - Lo-Hi	17-34
Temperature Exchange Efficiency (%) - Lo-Hi	79-72
Dimensions (mm) - W-D-H	620-200-265
Weight (kg)	7.5
Duct Size (mm)	2X75





